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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Shuttle Bus Service for O’Hare International Airport

Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No. 1198551 Lead Department: Aviation
,

Conference Date: December 17, 2020 Conference Location: Conference Call

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No.

Zama Gumede lungekh@gmail.com

Joe Cini jpcini@gmail.com

Kevin Ragan Kevin.ragan@abm.com ABM | Aviation

Steve Clay Steve.clay@abm.com ABM | Aviation

Larry Deluca Larry.deluca@abm.com ABM | Aviation

Christell D. Ayers cayers@alist-limos.com A-List Limo & Bus 800-729-5110

Nick Trevino nick.trevino@ariescharter.com Aries Charter

Ralph Trevino ralph@ariescharter.com Aries Charter

John Aaron johnny@ariesshuttle.com Aries Shuttle LLC Chicago 817-209-8446
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Laura Chihoski Laura.Chihoski@ariesshuttle.com Aries Shuttle LLC Chicago 773-676-6880

Chuck Minniefield Chuck.Minniefield@ariescharter.com Aries Shuttle LLC Chicago

Rob Hann r.hann@catcoconsulting.com CATCO Consulting 847-567-3518

Joseph Lucci jlucci@charterlinkz.com Charter Linkz 800-494-7528

Joseph Jacovino jjacovino@charterlinkz.com Charter Linkz

James M. McIsaac JMcIsaac@chiconunes.com Chico & Nunes, PC 312-884-5074

David Bowman dbowman@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Aviation
773-686-7089

Roberto Diaz Roberto.Diaz2@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Aviation
773-686-3411

Carmella Duran carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
312-744-8214

Colleen Twohig Colleen.twohig@cityofchicaog.org
City of Chicago

Department of Procurement Services
312-744-5774

Ed Carrion Ed.Carrion@coachusa.com Coach USA 210-202-6486

Billy Gumber Bgumber@comcast.net Delaware Car Rental Inc. 708-710-9937

Travis Latham tlatham@fellowshipfleet.com
Fellowship Fleet Limousine and Bus

Company
312-922-5037

Jeremy Brown Jeremy.brown@firstgroup.com First Transit
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Shannon Borst shannon.borst@firstgroup.com First Transit

Thomas Dorger Thomas.dorger@firstgroup.com First Transit

Mark Ward mark.ward@firstgroup.com First Transit

John McCarthy jmccarthy@airportexpress.com GO Airport Express 773-843-2318

Liz Arnold liz@infinitytransportation.net Infinity Transportation 847-297-1110 x 107

James O'Rourke james.jmolaw@gmail.com
James M. O'Rourke J. Maher

Enterprise LLC
312-788-3330

Iliyana Zecheva iliyana@kgcoachline.com K&G Coach Line Inc. 888-998-3411

Bryan Jungwirth bryan.jungwirth@keolisna.com Keolis Transit America 202-600-1960

Stuart Vieth svieth@lazparking.com LAZ Parking (312) 550-0749

Kendra Petty kpetty@lazparking.com LAZ Parking (213) 713-2055

Joseph Torres joseph.torres@marutius.com Maruti Mobility Management

Nita Parikh nita.parikh@marutius.com Maruti Mobility Management

Parth Parikh parth.parikh@marutius.com Maruti Mobility Management

Richard Smith smiths@me.com Midwest Vans LLC 608-735-4670
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Lundgren, Matt MLundgren@CookDuPage.com National Express Transit 312-633-2745 x 222

Pellegrino, Joseph JPellegrino@CookDuPage.com National Express Transit

Donald Stevens donalds@ohareats.com O’Hare Airport Transit System, Inc.

John Sisco John.sisco@ohareats.com O’Hare Airport Transit System, Inc. 773-601-1800

John Dote jdote@Ohareats.com O’Hare Airport Transit System, Inc.

Antoinette Gonzales
Kern

Antoinette@pontarellico.com Pontarelli Companies 312-596-1405 x 150

Arthur J. Rento Art@pontarellico.com Pontarelli Companies

Carl Shipsky cshipsky@primeflight.com PrimeFlight Aviation Services 646-479-5314

Michael Pokallus mpokallus@primeflight.com PrimeFlight Aviation Services

Alfonso Moreno-Santa amorenosanta@primeflight.com PrimeFlight Aviation Services

Harold Shores haroldshores@samedaysender.com Same Day Sender LLC 213-446-2680

Matthew Thomas
Dattilo

matt@simpsondattilo.com Simpson Dattilo 312.416.1953 ext. 2

Rick Kreiter rkreiter@spplus.com SP Plus

Latisha Montgomery tandtcorporation76@gmail.com T and T Corporation
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Thomas Ottenhoff
tottenhoff@ameritech.net TMRS Enterprises Inc

Chase Allen chasenallen@unifiservice.com Unifi Service

Erin Digioia EWood@windycitylimos.com Windy City Limos 847-916-9259

Tracy Raimer TRaimer@windycitylimos.com Windy City Limos


